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Women / XS / youngest
Session: D1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annah Dickinson3568
Beaches

9.175 9.575 9.3509.350 37.450
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Sadie Luca3569
Beaches

9.300 9.325 8.8509.375 36.850
1 4 1 5 2 

2 

Joelle Morrison3567
Beaches

8.650 9.375 9.2009.275 36.500
6 3 3 2 3 

3 

Mia Wilson3570
Beaches

8.625 9.500 9.1759.000 36.300
7 2 8 3 4 

4 

Neyola Toweld-Brewer446
Splitz  MI

8.850 9.075 8.7259.175 35.825
4 7T 5T 6 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Jones1374
Star Bound - NJ

9.050 9.075 8.3509.225 35.700
3 7T 4 8 6 

6 

Alyssa Pierce1377
Star Bound - NJ

8.550 9.000 8.2259.175 34.950
8 11 5T 9 7 

7 

Brilynn Lester1113
Gymniks - WV

7.900 9.250 9.0008.775 34.925
12 5 11 4 8 

8 

Eden Haley3730
Premier - FL

8.400 9.025 8.4508.950 34.825
9 10 9 7 9 

9 

Angelina Garcia1372
Star Bound - NJ

8.675 9.125 7.8009.050 34.650
5 6 7 11 10 

10 

Gianna Capoferri1380
Star Bound - NJ

8.350 8.875 7.6758.900 33.800
10 12 10 12 11 

11 

Addison Gramble1373
Star Bound - NJ

8.000 9.050 8.2008.000 33.250
11 9 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / XS / mid young
Session: D1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylie Wendel1209
Port City

9.175 9.500 9.4509.700 37.825
3 2 1 2 1 

1 

Gabriella Trevino3738
Premier - FL

9.250 9.300 9.1759.400 37.125
2 4 3 3 2 

2 

Sofia Vergara3784
FGTC

9.450 9.275 8.8009.575 37.100
1 5T 2 5 3 

3 

Emmaleigh Poage1206
Port City

8.900 9.550 9.4758.775 36.700
6T 1 10 1 4 

4 

Molly Baut2290
GBC - NH

8.850 9.375 8.9759.125 36.325
8 3 6T 4 5 

5 

Samantha Smith3736
Premier - FL

9.150 9.125 8.7259.225 36.225
4 8 5 7T 6 

6 

Alayah Oliver3733
Premier - FL

8.825 9.275 8.7259.050 35.875
9 5T 9 7T 7 

7 

Morgan Papiano1376
Star Bound - NJ

8.700 9.100 8.7509.250 35.800
10 9 4 6 8 

8 

Nia Richard3735
Premier - FL

8.900 8.900 8.7259.125 35.650
6T 10 6T 7T 9 

9 

Emerson Lewis1375
Star Bound - NJ

9.025 9.275 8.0008.700 35.000
5 5T 11 12 10 

10 

Trinity Perkins3734
Premier - FL

7.650 8.775 8.6759.100 34.200
12 11 8 10 11 

11 

Alexa Deen3729
Premier - FL

8.325 8.675 8.2758.550 33.825
11 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XS / mid old
Session: D1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sadie Distefano2292
GBC - NH

9.350 9.225 9.4008.975 36.950
1 6 11 1 1 

1 

Mackenzie Byler3728
Premier - FL

9.150 9.425 8.9759.350 36.900
2 3 5T 5 2 

2 

Zoey Prosser443
Splitz  MI

8.950 9.450 9.0009.350 36.750
5 2 5T 4 3 

3 

Kamryn Hill436
Splitz  MI

9.125 9.025 9.0759.425 36.650
3 8 2 2T 4 

4 

Emily Turner3798
FGTC

8.550 9.600 9.0759.400 36.625
9 1 3 2T 5 

5 

Jada Gray4087
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.600 9.375 8.7509.725 36.450
8 4T 1 9T 6 

6 

Adelaida Gomez3787
FGTC

8.850 9.375 8.8009.375 36.400
6 4T 4 7T 7 

7 

Maja Ulwahn3795
FGTC

9.100 8.900 8.8759.150 36.025
4 10 8 6 8 

8 

Gianna DiMare3785
FGTC

8.750 9.000 8.4009.000 35.150
7 9 10 12 9 

9 

Emma Kapitis2573
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.475 8.775 8.6509.125 35.025
10 12 9 11 10 

10 

Sofia Chestaro3786
FGTC

8.050 8.850 8.7509.350 35.000
12 11 5T 9T 11 

11 

Remington Lay3731
Premier - FL

8.100 9.150 8.8008.550 34.600
11 7 12 7T 12 

12 
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Women / XS / oldest
Session: D1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Livia Childress1691
Victory GTC

9.375 9.250 9.0259.475 37.125
2 6 3T 5 1 

1 

Alexis Levine2293
GBC - NH

9.225 9.325 9.0759.475 37.100
3 3 3T 3 2 

2 

Annabella Chylinski1689
Victory GTC

9.175 9.350 8.6509.525 36.700
4T 2 2 10 3 

3 

Xeniya Kyrychenko1692
Victory GTC

9.050 9.000 9.0509.550 36.650
8* 9T 1 4 4T

4T

Ashley Young2294
GBC - NH

9.050 9.425 9.1259.050 36.650
8* 1 8T 2 4T

4T

Abby Campbell2291
GBC - NH

9.075 9.000 9.3009.175 36.550
7 9T 7 1 6 

6 

Ayshe Balaskas3726
Premier - FL

9.175 9.275 8.8009.250 36.500
4T 5 5 8 7 

7 

Kyleigh Stafford3737
Premier - FL

9.100 9.150 8.8259.050 36.125
6 7 8T 6T 8 

8 

Gwendalyn Mizak2574
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.425 8.650 8.7509.200 36.025
1 13 6 9 9 

9 

Madison Corkery1690
Victory GTC

8.700 9.100 8.8259.025 35.650
10 8 10T 6T 10 

10 

Jesslyn Valdez245
Flying High - IL

8.475 9.300 8.2509.025 35.050
12 4 10T 13 11 

11 

Riley Luker3732
Premier - FL

8.400 9.000 8.4508.975 34.825
13 9T 12 11 12 

12 

Madeline Boston3727
Premier - FL

8.500 9.000 8.3008.650 34.450
11 9T 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: D1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC L 110.750 27.400 28.250 28.350 26.750
22 1 1

2 Premier - FL L 110.550 27.575 28.000 28.000 26.975
11 2 2

3 Star Bound - NJ L 107.250 26.775 27.500 27.650 25.325
33 3 3
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: D1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 GBC - NH S 111.375 27.650 28.125 27.775 27.825
11 2 5

2 Beaches S 111.300 27.125 28.450 28.000 27.725
23 1 3

3 Victory GTC S 110.750 27.600 27.700 28.550 26.900
32 3 1

4 Splitz  MI S 109.225 26.925 27.550 27.950 26.800
44 4 4

5 Sarasota Gym Academy S 107.500 26.500 26.800 28.050 26.150
55 5 2
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Women / XS / Jr A
Session: D3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elysse Poux1747
West Broward

9.275 9.700 9.3759.400 37.750
3 1 3 1 1 

1 

Nevaeh Robinson1748
West Broward

9.100 9.525 9.3009.675 37.600
4 2 1 3T 2 

2 

Maria Soy1751
West Broward

8.725 9.450 9.2009.575 36.950
7 3 2 6 3 

3 

Brynn Livengood1738
West Broward

8.750 9.425 9.3259.350 36.850
6 4 4T 2 4 

4 

Sariah Ramos1662
Ultimate St. Cloud

9.450 9.225 8.8009.350 36.825
1 7 4T 10 5T

5T

Marie Bean-Lim1736
West Broward

9.325 9.025 9.1509.325 36.825
2 9 6 7 5T

5T

Ashlyn Mehaffy1652
Ultimate St. Cloud

8.875 9.000 9.3009.300 36.475
5 10 7 3T 7 

7 

Meghan Mahlan1791
Bay City

8.600 9.375 9.1009.225 36.300
9T 5 8 8 8 

8 

Brooklynn Crow1904
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.300 9.350 9.2758.875 35.800
12 6 11 5 9 

9 

Samantha Steele1852
South Florida

8.700 9.150 8.5009.100 35.450
8 8 9 12 10 

10 

Adelayne Diaz3486
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.550 8.900 8.9009.050 35.400
11 11 10 9 11 

11 

Megan Rodriguez1749
West Broward

8.600 8.825 8.7508.600 34.775
9T 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XS / Jr B
Session: D3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Mortensen1745
West Broward

9.150 9.450 9.3009.600 37.500
3 2 1 3 1 

1 

Vanessa Maldonado1740
West Broward

9.250 9.550 9.0759.275 37.150
1T 1 4T 8 2 

2 

Natalia Turner1663
Ultimate St. Cloud

9.000 9.350 9.2259.525 37.100
4 3 2 5 3 

3 

Elizabeth Diaz1737
West Broward

9.250 9.125 9.4259.050 36.850
1T 6T 10 2 4 

4 

Jordin Sawyer1750
West Broward

8.550 9.125 9.6009.250 36.525
8 6T 9 1 5 

5 

Avery Jones1651
Ultimate St. Cloud

8.625 9.125 9.1759.350 36.275
7 6T 3 6 6 

6 

Lily Ashley1664
Ultimate St. Cloud

8.700 9.150 8.9509.275 36.075
6 5 4T 10 7 

7 

Isabella Nowicki618
Northstar Gymnastics

8.525 9.300 9.2758.850 35.950
9 4 11T 4 8 

8 

D'Yanni McDowell1741
West Broward

8.450 9.025 8.8009.275 35.550
10 10 4T 11 9 

9 

Lucy Livengood1739
West Broward

7.950 9.125 9.1009.275 35.450
11T 6T 4T 7 10 

10 

Kenzie Cross614
Northstar Gymnastics

8.800 8.700 9.0508.850 35.400
5 12 11T 9 11 

11 

Mikayla Mills1744
West Broward

7.950 8.850 8.7009.275 34.775
11T 11 4T 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copyright 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning City Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 Gasparilla Classic D Gym
Meet Results
Feb 23-25, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 2/23/2018 6:14 PM

Women / XS / Jr C
Session: D3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mollie Banford1660
Ultimate St. Cloud

9.275 9.375 9.2009.325 37.175
3 2T 4T 4T 1 

1 

Kelley Wyatt3812
West Broward

8.775 9.375 9.4759.325 36.950
8T 2T 4T 1 2 

2 

Hannah Johnson1650
Ultimate St. Cloud

9.500 9.250 9.2258.900 36.875
1 6T 12 3 3 

3 

Ashlyn Henry1846
South Florida

8.800 9.350 9.2009.475 36.825
7 4 2 4T 4 

4 

Olivia Wojciak2222
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.075 9.000 8.9509.300 36.325
5 10 6 8 5 

5 

Erin Hamila3487
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.725 9.200 8.9759.400 36.300
10 8 3 7 6 

6 

Tessa Rojas1655
Ultimate St. Cloud

9.225 9.250 8.2759.525 36.275
4 6T 1 13 7 

7 

Samarah Lorgeat3986
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.775 9.325 8.7758.950 35.825
8T 5 11 9 8 

8 

Hadleigh Wynn3491
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.325 9.450 8.6508.300 35.725
2 1 13 12 9 

9 

Skylar Freas2221
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.525 8.775 9.2509.125 35.675
11 13 8 2 10 

10 

Katheran Bean-Lim1735
West Broward

8.350 9.175 8.7509.275 35.550
13 9 7 10 11 

11 

Arcadia Britt3485
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.475 8.875 9.0759.050 35.475
12 12 9 6 12T

12T

Lilly Robertson1849
South Florida

8.850 8.900 8.7009.025 35.475
6 11 10 11 12T

12T
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Women / XS / Jr D
Session: D3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Mejia1742
West Broward

8.975 9.625 9.7509.700 38.050
9 1 1 1 1 

1 

Hadley Lawrence1847
South Florida

9.350 9.600 9.2259.500 37.675
3 2 3T 5 2 

2 

Nicole Stark1752
West Broward

8.600 9.475 9.5509.600 37.225
11 3 2 2 3 

3 

Leomi Almonte1659
Ultimate St. Cloud

9.425 9.125 9.3009.175 37.025
1 9 8 3 4 

4 

Madilyn Fitzgerald1648
Ultimate St. Cloud

9.375 9.100 9.0509.475 37.000
2 10 5 7 5 

5 

Olivia Rotella2210
DGA Tampa

9.225 8.950 8.9759.500 36.650
5 11 3T 8T 6 

6 

Julia Ayres-Golik1734
West Broward

8.750 9.225 9.2009.325 36.500
10 8 7 6 7 

7 

Lola Parson1908
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.050 9.425 9.2758.725 36.475
7T 4 12 4 8 

8 

Tessa Leberman2208
DGA Tampa

9.175 9.275 8.9759.000 36.425
6 7 9 8T 9 

9 

Brianna Collins1647
Ultimate St. Cloud

9.275 9.300 8.5508.850 35.975
4 6 10 10 10 

10 

Nygeria Hart2721
Universal GymAcademy

9.050 8.600 8.4259.425 35.500
7T 13 6 11 11 

11 

Sophia Valverde2724
Universal GymAcademy

8.375 8.850 8.3258.150 33.700
12 12 13 12 12 

12 

Mirabelle DeAngelis2223
Ft Lauderdale Stars

0.000 9.325 0.0008.750 18.075
13 5 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / Sr A
Session: D3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaia Allen1658
Ultimate St. Cloud

9.675 9.500 9.5009.700 38.375
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Morgan Pascual1654
Ultimate St. Cloud

9.100 9.400 9.2759.450 37.225
5 3T 4 3 2 

2 

Kassidy Brink1646
Ultimate St. Cloud

9.250 9.450 8.9009.550 37.150
2 2 2T 9 3 

3 

Kyra Polinsky1746
West Broward

8.850 9.125 9.5509.550 37.075
11 7 2T 1 4 

4 

Lily Schale1851
South Florida

8.900 9.350 8.9259.300 36.475
8 5 7 8 5 

5 

Janessa Spencer3997
Ultimate St. Cloud

9.050 8.850 9.1509.325 36.375
6 10T 6 4 6 

6 

Jessica Thilburg3984
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.875 9.000 9.1009.350 36.325
9T 9 5 5 7 

7 

Devyn Diener1661
Ultimate St. Cloud

8.475 9.400 9.0759.275 36.225
12T 3T 8 6 8 

8 

Michelle Wagner1853
South Florida

9.225 9.150 8.4759.100 35.950
3 6 10 13 9 

9 

Samantha Kulman2722
Universal GymAcademy

9.125 9.100 8.7758.875 35.875
4 8 12 10 10 

10 

Tamya Johnson616
Northstar Gymnastics

9.000 8.775 8.6509.250 35.675
7 12 9 12 11 

11 

Aubrey Kneibel617
Northstar Gymnastics

8.875 8.850 8.9758.900 35.600
9T 10T 11 7 12 

12 

Morgan Hawthorne3170
Southern Starz

8.475 8.250 8.7008.825 34.250
12T 13 13 11 13 

13 
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Women / XS / Sr B
Session: D3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Fernanda Middleton1743
West Broward

9.250 9.500 9.5509.825 38.125
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Charlee Johnson1907
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.075 9.475 9.3259.650 37.525
10 2 2 4 2 

2 

Skylah Stafford4154
DGA Tampa

9.575 8.850 9.3759.575 37.375
3 11T 4T 3 3 

3 

Zuleyka DeLaPaz1905
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.150 9.300 9.2759.625 37.350
7T 5 3 5T 4 

4 

Isabella McCracken1848
South Florida

9.150 9.400 9.0509.575 37.175
7T 3 4T 11 5 

5 

Stella Santana2220
DGA Tampa

9.200 9.200 9.2759.450 37.125
6 7 7 5T 6 

6 

Haley Downs3985
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.725 9.325 8.7259.200 36.975
1 4 10 13 7 

7 

Carli Jo Hornung3488
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.050 8.850 9.5009.300 36.700
11 11T 9 2 8 

8 

Briel Hyppolite2224
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.600 9.025 9.2508.475 36.350
2 9 11 7 9 

9 

Caitlyn Clark613
Northstar Gymnastics

8.150 9.250 9.0759.500 35.975
13 6 6 10 10 

10 

Samantha Stojanov1656
Ultimate St. Cloud

8.700 8.900 8.9259.325 35.850
12 10 8 12 11 

11 

Zahara Smith3808
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.450 8.600 9.1758.350 35.575
4 13 12 8 12 

12 

Allison Sedore2723
Universal GymAcademy

9.150 9.075 9.1258.125 35.475
7T 8 13 9 13 

13 
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Women / XS / Sr C
Session: D3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Bahlman612
Northstar Gymnastics

9.475 9.475 9.3259.200 37.475
1 2 8T 2T 1 

1 

Camille Diaz1027
Golden City

9.150 9.550 9.0509.350 37.100
4 1 6 4 2 

2 

Mackenzie Rouse1850
South Florida

9.000 9.400 8.9509.575 36.925
6T 3 2 6 3 

3 

Erin Feeney2206
DGA Tampa

9.000 9.350 8.8759.400 36.625
6T 4 3T 7 4 

4 

Anjolie Zerbini1854
South Florida

9.050 9.100 8.7759.600 36.525
5 6 1 8 5 

5 

Emily Lembke2209
DGA Tampa

9.200 9.075 8.7009.225 36.200
3 7T 7 10 6 

6 

Makenna Portner1028
Golden City

8.775 8.750 9.4509.100 36.075
9 11 10 1 7 

7 

Katie Moynagh1653
Ultimate St. Cloud

8.725 9.275 9.3258.650 35.975
10 5 13 2T 8 

8 

Madeline Sigman3490
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.925 9.075 8.6759.200 35.875
8 7T 8T 11 9 

9 

Amaris Vazquez1657
Ultimate St. Cloud

9.400 8.600 8.4259.375 35.800
2 12 5 13 10 

10 

McKenna Schad619
Northstar Gymnastics

8.600 9.025 8.9758.900 35.500
11 10 12 5 11 

11 

Chantal Salas LeBlanc2225
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.475 9.050 8.6258.950 35.100
12 9 11 12 12 

12 

Miriam Zuazo1753
West Broward

7.550 8.475 8.7509.400 34.175
13 13 3T 9 13 

13 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: D3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 West Broward L 114.825 27.850 28.875 29.200 28.900
13 1 1

2 Ultimate St. Cloud L 113.875 28.625 28.350 28.775 28.125
21 3 2

3 South Florida L 112.350 27.725 28.400 28.750 27.475
54 2 3

4 DGA Tampa L 111.975 28.000 27.825 28.525 27.625
42 5 4

5 Northstar Gymnastics L 111.000 27.350 28.025 27.950 27.675
35 4 5
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: D3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tift Gym Academy GA S 111.550 27.275 28.250 28.150 27.875
14 1 1

2 Ft Lauderdale Stars S 110.575 28.125 27.400 27.375 27.675
21 4 4

3 Tumblebees  Jupiter S 110.475 27.300 27.725 27.900 27.550
33 2 2

4 iFlip Gymnastics S 109.125 27.375 27.650 27.500 26.600
42 3 3
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